Policy no. : Phone No : 9417004373, 9417004373 /
01862220305, 01862231692,

Client Type : Non-Corporate E-mail/Fax : ANILLORIA1@GMAIL.COM,    /  /

Premium(`) GST(`) Total (`) Total (` in words) Receipt No. & Date

4,800             864         5,664 RUPEES FIVE
THOUSAND SIX

HUNDRED SIXTY-FOUR
ONLY

3616018125000000007
5 - 10/04/25

No of Students 200 Medical Expenses per student
(Inclusive of OPD)

0

Limit per student 30000 Special conditions 200 STUDENTS COVER AS
PER LIST UPLOAD

Limit per accident 0

No of parents 0

Total SI of Parents or Guardian